
Date of Interview Day

1 500 18/02/2018 Sunday 9.00 AM

501 1000 18/02/2018 Sunday 11.00 AM

1001 1500 19/02/2018 Monday 03.00 PM

1501 2000 20/02/2018 Tuesday 03.00 PM

2001 2500 21/02/2018 Wednesday 03.00 PM

2501 3000 22/02/2018 Thursday 03.00 PM

3001 3500 23/02/2018 Friday 03.00 PM

3501 4125 26/02/2018 Monday 03.00 PM

4126 4750 27/02/2018 Tuesday 03.00 PM

4751 5375 28/02/2018 Wednesday 03.00 PM

5376 5918 01/03/2018 Thursday 03.00 PM

                         Note:

(AJAY TEWATIA)
Additional District & Sessions Judge-cum-Chairman,

Recruitment Committee, District Courts,

INTERVIEW DETAILS FOR 7 (SEVEN) POSTS OF PEON ON TEMPORARY BASIS IN SONIPAT SESSIONS DIVISION (DISTRICT 
COURTS)

Candidates who are to appear for interview 
(Roll Number-wise) Time for checking of documents 

and marking of presenceFrom
(Roll Number)

To
(Roll Number)

All candidates are direct to bring their original certificates/testimonials of educational qualification as 
well as caste certificate (reserved category) at the time of interview.

Sd/-

Sonipat


	Interview Schedule

